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Sorted by  

All questions

Survey order First to last

QUESTION

 Indicate how many years your child or children have attended Beecher Road School.
(Choose all that apply)

UnscoredUnscored

QUESTION

 Indicate what grade(s) your child or children are in. (Choose all that apply)

UnscoredUnscored

QUESTION

 The teachers give clear directions about homework assignments.
9696  %%

responded favorably

 7 7
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 My child(ren) appear(s) to know what is expected academically by his/her teachers.
9797  %%

responded favorably

 7 7
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 Classroom rules/procedures are clearly outlined by the teachers.
9999  %%

responded favorably

 3 3
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 My child’s report card clearly communicates what my child is learning.
7676  %%

responded favorably

 13 13
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 My child is treated respectfully by his or her peers in class.
9494  %%

responded favorably

 0 0
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 My child feels he or she can speak with the teachers about any concerns or problems.
9393  %%

responded favorably

 2 2
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 My child feels appropriately challenged in his or her classes.
9191  %%

responded favorably

 12 12
from Spring 2014
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QUESTION

 The amount and level of difficulty of homework given to my child is appropriate.
8080  %%

responded favorably

 3 3
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 The teachers give my child a variety of assignments (for example, written and oral; group
and individual; in different content areas, if applicable).

9090  %%
responded favorably

 3 3
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 The teachers keep me informed of my child’s / children’s progress.
9090  %%

responded favorably

 8 8
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 I communicate with my child's teacher(s) about my child's schoolwork.
9494  %%

responded favorably

 2 2
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 I communicate with my child's teacher(s) about what I can do to help my child learn.
9696  %%

responded favorably

 1 1
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 The teachers let me know that my communication about my child was welcomed.
9696  %%

responded favorably

 4 4
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 Meetings regarding my child’s progress / development are flexibly scheduled at a mutually
convenient time.

100100  %%
responded favorably

 6 6
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 My child’s teacher(s) have high expectations for my child.
9494  %%

responded favorably

 1 1
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 My child’s teacher(s) care about my child.
9999  %%

responded favorably

 3 3
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 This school welcomes parent contributions.
9292  %%

responded favorably

 1 1
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 School staff is helpful.
9696  %%

responded favorably

 1 1
from Spring 2014
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QUESTION

 Beecher Road School encourages me to be an active partner with the school in educating
my child.

9393  %%
responded favorably

 3 3
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 I feel welcome at this school.
9292  %%

responded favorably

 3 3
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 School staff is responsive to parental / guardian concerns.
9191  %%

responded favorably

 3 3
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 Beecher Road School keeps me well informed about my child’s progress in school.
9090  %%

responded favorably

 7 7
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 I believe that my attendance at open house, conferences, meetings, and other parent
activities are meaningful ways for me to participate in school life.

9797  %%
responded favorably

 2 2
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 Beecher Road School keeps me well informed about school activities.
9494  %%

responded favorably

 0 0
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 I am satisfied with the parental / guardian participation opportunities the school has to
offer.

9292  %%
responded favorably

 3 3
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 The school provides a high-quality academic program.
9898  %%

responded favorably

 3 3
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 The school provides an environment that supports the social-emotional development of
children.

9595  %%
responded favorably

 3 3
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 The arts play a major role in the educational program at the school.
9595  %%

responded favorably

 3 3
from Spring 2014
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QUESTION

 There’s a strong program that focuses on the physical development and wellness of
students at the school.

9696  %%
responded favorably

 2 2
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 Beecher Road School offers my child opportunities to explore areas of interest outside the
core content areas.

8888  %%
responded favorably

 10 10
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 My child is being prepared with skills needed for success at the next stage of his or her
education.

9595  %%
responded favorably

 1 1
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 The school recognizes students for their accomplishments.
9393  %%

responded favorably

 4 4
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 Beecher Road School enforces school rules equally for my child and all students.
9292  %%

responded favorably

 7 7
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 The school encourages the students to be respectful to each other.
9898  %%

responded favorably

 2 2
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 The school makes effective use of technology for instructional purposes.
9797  %%

responded favorably

 3 3
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 I would recommend Beecher Road School to a friend seeking a school for their child.
9797  %%

responded favorably

 0 0
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 The school differentiates instruction appropriately to meet my child’s academic needs.
8888  %%

responded favorably

 6 6
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 The PTO contributes positively to the school.
9898  %%

responded favorably

 2 2
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 I am satisfied with the way the school communicates with parents.
8989  %%

responded favorably

 0 0
from Spring 2014
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QUESTION

 I am satisfied with the transportation services provided for students.
9696  %%

responded favorably

 1 1
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 Beecher Road School has clean and well-maintained facilities and properties.
9696  %%

responded favorably

 16 16
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 Beecher Road School provides students with healthy food choices.
7979  %%

responded favorably

 16 16
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 School leadership has made high expectations for student learning explicit at the school.
9696  %%

responded favorably

 2 2
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 School leadership takes steps to provide a safe environment for my child.
9898  %%

responded favorably

 4 4
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 The school leadership demonstrates an awareness of the values and circumstances of
families like mine.

9494  %%
responded favorably

 2 2
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 The administrative team creates a school environment that helps children learn.
9696  %%

responded favorably

 1 1
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 I am comfortable voicing my concerns to school administrators.
9090  %%

responded favorably

 2 2
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 I am satisfied with the leadership of the Superintendent.
9797  %%

responded favorably

 2 2
from Spring 2014

QUESTION

 I am satisfied with the leadership of the School Board.
9797  %%

responded favorably

 5 5
from Spring 2014
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